生 物 科 学 与 技 术 学 院 课 程 表
	星  期
	一
	二
	三
	四
	五
	六

	节  次
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	2010级
	生物科学本1

41人
	科目
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	生物科学本2

40人
	科目
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	生物科学本3

43人
	科目
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	生物技术本1

40人
	科目
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	生物技术本2

37人
	科目
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2011级
	生物科学本1

37人
	科目
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	中国近现代史纲要

聂月爱
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	星  期
	一
	二
	三
	四
	五
	六

	节  次
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	2011级
	生物科学本2

40人
	科目
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	中国近现代史纲要

聂月爱
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	生物技术本1

34人
	科目
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	中国近现代史纲要

聂月爱
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	生物技术本2

33人
	科目
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2012级
	生物科学本1

40人
	科目
	大学物理II
任振忠
	
	第一节体育课在东区田径场上课
	毛泽东思想与中特理论
王桂花
	大学英语
张小红
	心理学
常英华

单
	
	
	
	
	毛泽东思想与中特理论
王桂花
	大学物理II
任振忠单
	
	大学英语
张小红
	心理学
常英华


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	生物科学本2

40人
	科目
	
	
	
	
	
	心理学
常英华

双
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	心理学
常英华


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	生物技术本1

41人
	科目
	
	
	
	
	
	大学英语
张小红
	
	
	
	
	
	
	大学英语
张小红
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	地点
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